
KIDS TURKEY DINOS

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS

KIDS SCAMPI

KIDS SAUSAGE

KIDS HADDOCK

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£4.50

£5.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£3.50

£4.50

Single Supper

CHIPS (ve)

CHIPS AND CURRY (v)

CHIPS AND CHEESE (v)

CHIPS AND MUSHY PEAS (ve) 

CHIPS AND A ROLL (v)

NEW! BATTERED PICKLED EGG! (v)
NEW! BATTERED PICKLED ONIONS 
            WITH CHEESE! (x4) (v)
CURRY SAUCE (v)

MUSHY PEAS (ve)

ONION RINGS (v)

PICKLED EGG (v)

PICKLED ONION (ve)

BUTTERED ROLL (v)

JAR OF MUSSELS

JAR OF COCKLES

SQUEEZE ME SAUCES (v)

BOTTLE OF SAUCE (v)

BOTTLE OF VINEGAR (ve)

£4.20

£5.40

£5.40

£5.40

£3.50

£4.70

£4.70

£4.70

£3.60

£1.40

£2.20

£1.65

£1.65

£1.85

    90p

    30p

    80p

£2.00

£2.00

    25p

£1.60

£1.60

Regular Large

(v) suitable for vegetarians.  Fried in Veg oil.  Contains no meat
or meat derivatives.  Could contain dairy and egg.

(ve) suitable for vegans.  Contains no animal
products, including dairy and egg.

HADDOCK

FISH BURGER

SEAFOOD COMBO

SCAMPI

FISH CAKES (2)

ALL PUDDINGS 

CHICKEN 1/4 

CHICKEN BURGER

SPICY CHICKEN BURGER

JUMBO SAUSAGE IN BATTER

SMOKED SAUSAGE

KING RIB

CHIPSTEAK

ADULT CHICKEN NUGGETS

ANGUS BEEF BURGER

ABOVE WITH CHEESE

ALL PIES 

VEG SPRING ROLLS (v)

VEGGIE BURGER (v)

SPICY BEAN BURGER (v)

£11.00

£7.10

£12.20

£11.50

£7.50

£8.50

£4.80

£9.70

£9.00

£4.80

Single Supper

£7.70

£8.90

£6.90

£7.90

£6.50

£5.10

£6.60

£4.60

£5.60

£4.20

£6.85

£6.90

£6.90

£6.90

£4.55

£4.60

£4.60

£4.60

£9.00

£9.35

£6.20

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£6.85

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

(Haggis, Black, White, Red)

(Macaroni (v), Mince and Steak)

Telephone Orders: 01796 481484

Fresh, New Pizzas!
12" Stone-Baked Pizzas with fresh, hand-made

bases and home-made tomato and basil passata!
HALF AND HALF

MARGHERITA (V)

SPICY VEGETABLE PATCH (V)

ZUCCHINE (V)

VRACKIE (Ve)

WEE MAC!

SCHIEHALLION

POLLO

CAIRNGORM

TAY

12" GARLIC PIZZA BREAD
WITH CHEESE

Split any two pizzas on one base! Perfect for kids to share

Mozzarella, Parmesan, Passata and fresh Basil

Aubergine, Spinach, Sweet drop peppers, Red Chilli, Garlic Oil
and Dried Oregano

Red Pepper, Aubergine, Spinach, Garlic Oil and Vegan
Mozzarella

Stornoway Black Pudding, Caramalised Red Onion and fresh
Basil

Grated Courgette, Caramelised Red Onion, Garlic Oil and
Fresh Basil

Pepperoni with Black Pepper, Red Chilli and Fresh Basil

Torn Chicken, Caramalised Red Onion, Red Pepper and fresh
Basil

Italian Sausage, Parma Ham, Mushrooms, Dried Oregano,
Green Olives and fresh Basil

Garlic King Prawns, Red Peppers, Red Onion and fresh Basil

Add extras to make your Pizza unique!
Red Chilli, Red Pepper, Sweet drop pepper, Spinach, Fresh
Basil, Garlic, Grated Courgette, Mushrooms, Green Olives,

Parmasan, Caramalised Red Onions
£1.50

£15.95

£12.00

£13.00

£13.50

£16.95

£13.95

£13.95

£14.95

£15.95

£15.95

£8.00
£9.50


