Mu Can			KIDS TURKEY DINOS	Single £3.50	Supper £4.50	Fresh, New Pizzas! 12" Stone-Baked Pizzas with fresh, hand-made bases and home-made tomato and basil passata!	
	C		KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS	£3.50	£4.50	HALF AND HALF £15.95	
THE PARK	1		KIDS SCAMPI	£4.50	£5.50	Split any two pizzas on one base! Perfect for kids to share	
HADDOCK	Single £8.50	Supper £11.00	KIDS SAUSAGE	£3.50	£4.50	MARGHERITA (V) £12.00	
			KIDS HADDOCK	£4.50	£5.50	Mozzarella, Parmesan, Passata and fresh Basil	
FISH BURGER SEAFOOD COMBO	£4.80 £9.70	£7.10 £12.20	CHIPS (ve)	Regular £3.50	Large £4.20	SPICY VEGETABLE PATCH (V) £13.00 Aubergine, Spinach, Sweet drop peppers, Red Chilli, Garlic Oil and Dried Oregano	
SCAMPI	£9.00	£11.50	CHIPS AND CURRY (v)	£4.70	£5.40	ZUCCHINE (V) £13.50	
FISH CAKES (2)	£4.80	£7.50	CHIPS AND CHEESE (V)	£4.70	£5.40	Grated Courgette, Caramelised Red Onion, Garlic Oil and Fresh Basil	
ALL PUDDINGS (Haggis, Black, White, Red)	£5.10	£7.70	CHIPS AND MUSHY PEAS (ve)	£4.70	£5.40	VRACKIE (Ve) £16.95	
CHICKEN 1/4	£6.60	£8.90	CHIPS AND A ROLL (v)	£3.60		Red Pepper, Aubergine, Spinach, Garlic Oil and Vegan Mozzarella	
CHICKEN BURGER	£4.60	£6.90			WEE MAC! £13.95		
SPICY CHICKEN BURGER	£5.60	£7.90	NEW! BATTERED PICKLED ONIC WITH CHEESE! (x4) (v)	NS £2.20		Stornoway Black Pudding, Caramalised Red Onion and fresh Basil	
JUMBO SAUSAGE IN BATTER	£4.20	£6.50	CURRY SAUCE (v)	£1.65		SCHIEHALLION £13.95	
SMOKED SAUSAGE	£4.55	£6.85	MUSHY PEAS (ve)	£1.65		Pepperoni with Black Pepper, Red Chilli and Fresh Basil	
KING RIB	£4.60	£6.90	ONION RINGS (v)	£1.85		POLLO E14.95 Torn Chicken, Caramalised Red Onion, Red Pepper and fresh	
CHIPSTEAK	£4.60	£6.90	PICKLED EGG (v)	90 p		Basil	
ADULT CHICKEN NUGGETS	£4.60	£6.90	PICKLED ONION (ve)	30p		CAIRNGORM £15.95 Italian Sausage, Parma Ham, Mushrooms, Dried Oregano,	
ANGUS BEEF BURGER			BUTTERED ROLL (v)	8 0 p		Green Olives and fresh Basil	
	£6.50	£9.00	JAR OF MUSSELS	£2.00		TAY £15.95 Garlic King Prawns, Red Peppers, Red Onion and fresh Basil	
ABOVE WITH CHEESE	£6.85	£9.35	JAR OF COCKLES	£2.00			
ALL PIES (Macaroni (v), Mince and Steak)	£3.70	£6.20	SQUEEZE ME SAUCES (v)	25p		12" GARLIC PIZZA BREAD £8.00	
VEG SPRING ROLLS (v)	£3.70	£6.00	BOTTLE OF SAUCE (v)	£1.60		WITH CHEESE £9.50	
VEGGIE BURGER (v)	£3.70	£6.00	BOTTLE OF VINEGAR (ve)	£1.60		Add extras to make your Pizza unique!	
SPICY BEAN BURGER (v)	£3.70	£6.00				Red Chilli, Red Pepper, Sweet drop pepper, Spinach, Fresh Basil, Garlic, Grated Courgette, Mushrooms, Green Olives,	
(v) suitable for vegetarians. Fried in Veg oil. Contains no meat or meat derivatives. Could contain dairy and egg							

or meat derivatives. Could contain dairy and egg.

Telephone Orders: 01796 481484

products, including dairy and egg.